

Shipping Notice

Not to be paid

Powered by



Customer Details

Sivantos (Pty) Ltd.
Tarmi Prinsloo
Ground Floor, Cascades House,
Constantia Park , Corner of 14th Avenue
and Hendrik Potgieter Str Weltevredenpark
1709 - Roodepoort
South Africa

VAT Number :
Customer ID : 7477
Username : Tarmi Prinsloo
Email : tarmi.prinsloo@sivantos.com
Invoice e-mail : tarmi.prinsloo@sivantos.com

Web Shop Details

Nymøllevej 6
Lyngø - 3540
Denmark

+49 172 271
Phone : 8253
Email : nb@conxion.dk



Delivery Address

Sivantos (Pty) Ltd.
Tarmi Prinsloo
Ground Floor, Cascades House,
Constantia Park , Corner of 14th Avenue
and Hendrik Potgieter Str Weltevredenpark
1709 - Roodepoort
South Africa

Mobile : 0027 825768211
Email : tarmi.prinsloo@sivantos.com

Notice Number
INV-20200305-25

Invoice Date
05-03-2020

Order Number:
PS-20200227-3

Order Date
27-02-2020

Sub Order No.	Earliest disp. date	Product	Quantity	Unit Price (ZAR)	Total Price (ZAR)
PS-20200227-3-SUB-1	05-03-2020	Signia X Pure CnG Leaflet EN Item Number: : 03987-99C1-7600 (Handling Cost : 81.20 ZAR) Transportation cost will be invoiced separately by HQ	200 Pcs	32.48	6496.00
PS-20200227-3-SUB-1	05-03-2020	Signia X Product Catalog FA19 EN Item Number: : 03984-99C1-7600 (Handling Cost : 81.20 ZAR) Transportation cost will be invoiced separately by HQ	15 Pcs	24.36	365.40
PS-20200227-3-SUB-1	05-03-2020	Signia X Poster A1P EN Item Number: : 03990-99C1-7600 (Handling Cost : 81.20 ZAR) Transportation cost will be invoiced separately by HQ	10 Pcs	13.81	138.10
PS-20200227-3-SUB-1	05-03-2020	Signia X Poster A1L EN Item Number: : 03988-99C1-7600 (Handling Cost : 81.20 ZAR) Transportation cost will be invoiced separately by HQ	5 Pcs	13.81	69.05
PS-20200227-3-SUB-1	05-03-2020	Signia Gummi Bears Item Number: : 02857-99G1-5000 (Handling Cost : 81.20 ZAR)	10 Pcs	2.60	26.00

Country of origin : Germany

HS code : 17049065

Transportation cost will be
invoiced separately by HQ

PS-20200227-3- SUB-1	05-03-2020	Signia Multi-Function Scarf - EN	50 Pcs	17.86	893.00
Item Number: : 50505-99G1-5000					
(Handling Cost : 81.20 ZAR)					
Transportation cost will be invoiced separately by HQ					
Total Handling Cost (min. fee)					487.18

Not to be paid

Subtotal (ZAR) 8474.73

Total (ZAR) 8474.73

Note : This is a computer generated invoice. No signature required.

